Chubb Construction Practice Group

Chubb Construction Risk Engineering Service

CHUBB



Chubb Construction Risk Engineering is an integrated segment of the Chubb Construction Business Unit. Chubb Construction Risk Engineering serves three key construction segment groups, Chubb Underwriting, Brokers/Agents and Construction Clients.

Chubb Construction Risk Engineering works in conjunction with Chubb underwriters at the initial stage of the underwriting process. As the technical arm of the construction business unit, risk engineering assesses the prospective construction account to obtain a clear understanding of the risk from a construction as well as safety prospective. The unit's focus is to help determine if the prospective account has the necessary controls in place making it a successful risk to underwrite.

Once successful in underwriting the construction account, Chubb Construction Risk Engineering works in collaboration with our Broker/Agents and our Construction Clients on providing valued-added service focused on assisting our insureds in their continual effort of enhancing their overall safety culture. Our goal is to assist our construction partners in cultivating a construction safety culture that offers every worker a safe working environment which enables them to return home safely at the end of each work day.

Chubb Construction Risk Engineering will have overall responsibility of ensuring that quality and timely risk engineering services are provided to our construction clients. We will coordinate and monitor the day-to-day services provided to our construction clients by our ESIS construction field risk engineers. Our ESIS construction field engineers bring years of construction safety knowledge and expertise to our construction. Understanding the dynamics of the construction industry along with years of construction experience serving virtually all market segments within the construction industry, our risk engineers provide practical ideas and solutions that help meet the needs of our clients.

Our approach in providing construction risk engineering services is to be part of the solution. We take a pro-active approach to safety. We believe successful construction projects from both an operational as well as safety aspects are achieved when properly planned. Our risk engineers actively engage with our construction clients at the on set of the project on overall project pre-job safety planning. As the project stages progress, our risk engineers work with our construction clients on project specific job safety task analysis. Our focus is to help identify potential exposures and appropriate controls to mitigate exposures before they result in an accident.

Our risk engineering services are designed to meet the needs of our construction clients. These services include but are not limited to job site safety consultation assessments, loss analysis/trending, safety training, industrial hygiene services and program review.

Our risk engineering services are designed to meet the needs of each of our key construction segment groups (underwriting, broker/agent and client). The goal is to assist our clients in helping to enhance their safety culture and in their efforts to eliminate accidents.

About Chubb

The Chubb Construction Industry Practice provides comprehensive solutions for a diverse group of clients and risks, from large loss-sensitive primary construction wrap-ups and contracting consultancies to the construction risks of mid-sized contractors, owners/ developers and professional service firms. **Our Construction Practice incorporates** a comprehensive suite of insurance products, engineering and loss control services including: Primary Construction, Excess Casualty, Environmental Risk, Inland Marine and Professional E&O. The **Chubb Construction Industry Practice** is part of Chubb, the U.S.-based retail operating division of the Chubb Group.

Contact

George Cesarini

Senior Vice President O +212.703.7081 E george.cesarini@chubb.com

www.chubb.com

Chubb. Insured.[™]

Chubb is the marketing name used to refer to subsidiaries of Chubb Limited, providing insurance and related services. For a list of these subsidiaries, please visit our website, www.chubb.com. Insurance is provided by ACE American Insurance Company and its U.S. based Chubb underwriting company affiliates. All products may not be available in all states. This communication contains product summaries only. Coverage is subject to the language of the policies as actually issued. Surplus lines insurance is sold only through licensed surplus lines producers. Loss control evaluations, reports, recommendations and services are made solely to assist the insurer in underwriting and loss control and are not to be construed as an added benefit for the insured, property owner or any other party (this may not apply if loss control services are purchased separately and specifically pursuant to a service agreement). Evaluation for any hazard or condition does not imply that it is covered under any policy. Chubb is the world's largest publicly traded property and casualty insurance group. With operations in 54 countries, Chubb provides commercial and personal property and casualty insurance, personal accident and supplemental health insurance, reinsurance to a diverse group of clients. Chubb Limited, the parent company of Chubb, is listed on the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE: CB) and is a component of the S&P 500 index. Copyright ©2016 (Rev. 6/16)